Norwell Historical Commission

NHC Meeting Agenda
Wednesday, September 18 5:30pm
Norwell Public Library, History Room

64 South Street

Open Meeting

Approve Agenda

Approve Minutes from August 9, 2023

Treasurer’s Report

Bill Approval Process - Motion to approve modification for sign-off
Discussion regarding needed Administrative Assistance

Form B Reports update

Old Business

New Business

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Adjourn

Next meeting will be held: Monday October 2, 2023
Norwell Public Library, History Room
64 South Street

Norwell Town Hall
345 Main Street
Norwell, Massachusetts 02061



